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CIML Central Conference Varsity Girls 5 km

DMACC Campus, Ankeny, IA

Oct. 12, 2017

Results by Michael Franke
JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Oct. 12, 2017 6:04 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Waukee                   44    2    4   11   13   14   19   24  19:23.9  0:56.4


  2 Ankeny Centennial        64    6    7   12   16   23   27   36  19:47.5  0:56.9


  3 Southeast Polk           72    5    9   17   20   21   25   30  19:56.8  0:58.3


  4 Ankeny                   81    3   10   18   22   28   31   34  20:00.7  2:05.0


  5 Valley                  117    1    8   33   37   38   40   42  20:35.8  3:05.2


  6 Ames                    137   15   26   29   32   35   39   41  20:53.2  1:47.4


Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Waukee


    2  Peyton Kelderman, Fr     18:46.3  


    4  Sydney Schaffer, So      19:08.8  


   11  Isabelle Schaffer, So    19:40.1  


   13  Lindsey Kelderman, Fr    19:41.5  


   14  Karson Foley, Sr         19:42.6  


   19  Ellie Huisman, Fr        20:16.0  


   24  Megan Groathouse, Jr     20:27.3  


Total Time = 1:36:59.3     Total Places = 44


2. Ankeny Centennial


    6  Savana Alt, Fr           19:24.8  
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    7  Emma Gordon, Sr          19:29.4  


   12  Sophia Lee, So           19:40.4  


   16  Jeanne Peters, So        20:01.1  


   23  Grace Meador, Fr         20:21.6  


   27  Kathryn Vortherms, Fr    20:34.3  


   36  Emma Arends, So          21:36.4  


Total Time = 1:38:57.3     Total Places = 64


3. Southeast Polk


    5  Magda McGowan, Fr        19:20.9  


    9  Grace Larkins, Fr        19:37.7  


   17  Sydney Milani, Sr        20:07.3  


   20  Jaycie Elliot, Fr        20:18.9  


   21  Tarryn Hill, So          20:19.1  


   25  Paige Blackford, Jr      20:29.3  


   30  Kennady Mills, Fr        21:13.9  


Total Time = 1:39:43.9     Total Places = 72


4. Ankeny


    3  Alex Robran, Sr          18:55.5  


   10  Meghan Trimble, Sr       19:39.1  


   18  Madeleine Murphy, Fr     20:08.7  


   22  Lauren Clark, So         20:19.6  


   28  Ellissa Peterson, Sr     21:00.5  


   31  Lydia Hill, So           21:16.2  


   34  Sarah Bosch, Jr          21:21.6  


Total Time = 1:40:03.4     Total Places = 81


5. Valley


    1  Helen Gould, Jr          18:39.0  


    8  Lauren Schulze, Fr       19:32.1  


   33  Haley Losh, Jr           21:21.2  


   37  Jane Smeins, Sr          21:42.3  
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   38  Megan Nelson, Jr         21:44.2  


   40  Erin Lowe, Jr            21:49.3  


   42  Makenzie Campbell, So    22:00.3  


Total Time = 1:42:58.8     Total Places = 117


6. Ames


   15  Camille Jackson, So      19:47.7  


   26  Madeline Taylor, Jr      20:34.1  


   29  Eva Hill, Jr             21:08.6  


   32  Sophia Wilson, Fr        21:20.2  


   35  Emma Cardenas, Jr        21:35.0  


   39  Caitlyn Hanulikova, So   21:45.6  


   41  Karlie Fincham, Sr       21:56.4  


Total Time = 1:44:25.6     Total Places = 137


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Helen Gould, Jr          18:39.0    Valley               


    2     2  Peyton Kelderman, Fr     18:46.3    Waukee               


    3     3  Alex Robran, Sr          18:55.5    Ankeny               


    4     4  Sydney Schaffer, So      19:08.8    Waukee               


    5     5  Magda McGowan, Fr        19:20.9    Southeast Polk       


    6     6  Savana Alt, Fr           19:24.8    Ankeny Centennial    


    7     7  Emma Gordon, Sr          19:29.4    Ankeny Centennial    


    8     8  Lauren Schulze, Fr       19:32.1    Valley               


    9     9  Grace Larkins, Fr        19:37.7    Southeast Polk       


   10    10  Meghan Trimble, Sr       19:39.1    Ankeny               


   11    11  Isabelle Schaffer, So    19:40.1    Waukee               


   12    12  Sophia Lee, So           19:40.4    Ankeny Centennial    


   13    13  Lindsey Kelderman, Fr    19:41.5    Waukee               


   14    14  Karson Foley, Sr         19:42.6    Waukee               
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   15    15  Camille Jackson, So      19:47.7    Ames                 


   16    16  Jeanne Peters, So        20:01.1    Ankeny Centennial    


   17    17  Sydney Milani, Sr        20:07.3    Southeast Polk       


   18    18  Madeleine Murphy, Fr     20:08.7    Ankeny               


   19    19  Ellie Huisman, Fr        20:16.0    Waukee               


   20    20  Jaycie Elliot, Fr        20:18.9    Southeast Polk       


   21    21  Tarryn Hill, So          20:19.1    Southeast Polk       


   22    22  Lauren Clark, So         20:19.6    Ankeny               


   23    23  Grace Meador, Fr         20:21.6    Ankeny Centennial    


   24    24  Megan Groathouse, Jr     20:27.3    Waukee               


   25    25  Paige Blackford, Jr      20:29.3    Southeast Polk       


   26    26  Madeline Taylor, Jr      20:34.1    Ames                 


   27    27  Kathryn Vortherms, Fr    20:34.3    Ankeny Centennial    


   28    28  Ellissa Peterson, Sr     21:00.5    Ankeny               


   29    29  Eva Hill, Jr             21:08.6    Ames                 


   30    30  Kennady Mills, Fr        21:13.9    Southeast Polk       


   31    31  Lydia Hill, So           21:16.2    Ankeny               


   32    32  Sophia Wilson, Fr        21:20.2    Ames                 


   33    33  Haley Losh, Jr           21:21.2    Valley               


   34    34  Sarah Bosch, Jr          21:21.6    Ankeny               


   35    35  Emma Cardenas, Jr        21:35.0    Ames                 


   36    36  Emma Arends, So          21:36.4    Ankeny Centennial    


   37    37  Jane Smeins, Sr          21:42.3    Valley               


   38    38  Megan Nelson, Jr         21:44.2    Valley               


   39    39  Caitlyn Hanulikova, So   21:45.6    Ames                 


   40    40  Erin Lowe, Jr            21:49.3    Valley               


   41    41  Karlie Fincham, Sr       21:56.4    Ames                 


   42    42  Makenzie Campbell, So    22:00.3    Valley               
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